
MATERIALE SANITARE

I.D.: 68601849

Data publicarii	26.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 451,30 RON - 451,30 RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE DIRECTA: 1. TUB PP DN050X1.0M (10801005) BUC 10 5.83 58.30 2. TUB PP DN050X0.5M (10801004) BUC 10 3.73 37.30 3. TUB PP DN050X0.25M (10801003) BUC 5 2.69 13.45 4. TUB PP DN032X0.5M (10800992) BUC 5 2.87 14.35 5. COT PP DN050/45GRD (10800854) BUC 10 1.40 14.00 6. COT PP DN032/45GRD (10800845) BUC 10 1.14 11.40 7. MUFA PP DN050 (10800887) BUC 10 3.23 32.30 8. RED.EXC.PP DN050X032 (10800976) BUC 5 1.22 6.10 9. RAMIF. PP DN050X050/45GRD (10800951) BUC 10 2.78 27.80 10. SIFON 150x150 DN050 V inox (10802636) VEZI SITE BUC 10 21.35 213.50 11. COLIER CU GARNITURA SURUB SI DIBLU 1 1/2 (10813954) BUC 10 2.28 22.80 Total fara TVA : 451.30
